
PNR  
9745046

Order ID  
12882853350

sonu gautam <mahendra.gautam1@gmail.com>

Bus Ticket - Chindwara to Bhopal on Mon, 22 Feb 2021 and Rate Your Experience 
1 message

Paytm <no-reply@paytm.com> Mon, Feb 22, 2021 at 1:44 PM
To: mahendra.gautam1@gmail.com

 BUS
 0120 4880880   

24X7 Bus Helpline

Ticket ID   
TS210222134324331918XWPM

Departure

CHINDWARA
10:05 PM 
Mon, 22 Feb 2021

Arrival

BHOPAL
4:50 AM 

Tue, 23 Feb 2021

 Bus Operator Name

Chartered Bus  
2+1, SLEEPER/SEATER, AC, NON-VIDEO

 Boarding Point
Chhindwara BranchRajiv Gandhi Private Bus Stand,, Near Anand Hospital, Near Anand Hospital

 Reporting Time
9:50 PM

 Boarding Time
10:05 PM

 Dropping Point
Inter State Bus Terminal (Isbt)

 Operator Contact Number
7024212297 7024212297

 Landmark
Near Anand Hospital

 TRAVELLER DETAILS

Name Gender Seat No

 Mahendra Gautam Male 4



Submit

 FARE & PAYMENT DETAILS

Base Fare (1 Traveller):  551.43

Operator GST :  27.57

Free Cancellation :  59

Total Amount Paid :  638

Yay ! You are eligible for 100% refund on cancellation of this ticket 6 hours prior to a departure.

How likely is it that you would recommend Paytm to a friend or a colleague?

 

Very Unlikely

0  

  

1  

  

2  

  

3  

  

4  

  

5  

  

6  

  

7  

  

8  

  

9  

  

10  

  Very Likely

 

Cancellation Policy:
a. Free cancellation if you cancel the ticket upto 6 hours prior to travel. Terms and Conditions apply.
b. Cancellation charges are calculated on the actual fare of the ticket, if any discount coupons are used while
purchasing the ticket, the discounted value would be used to calculate the refund amount when a ticket is
cancelled.

Before 24 Hrs. Refund percentage

Between 12 Hrs. to 24 Hrs. 60 %

Between 8 Hrs. to 12 Hrs. 40 %

Between 4 Hrs. to 8 Hrs. 20 %

Between 3 Hrs. to 4 Hrs. 0 %

Between 0 Hrs. to 3 Hrs. 0%

Hours before Departure Refund Percentage

Terms and Conditions:
Paytm is only a bus ticket booking platform. It does not operate bus services of its own. In order to provide a
comprehensive choice of bus operators, departure times and prices to customers, it has tied up with many bus

http://email.paytm.com/ls/click?upn=KxIGOq3-2F2oTYRw4NgvtnlBWmRf9E9R0kV-2BQnDt5gLV0-3DSsYF_PuYkeb6JiM20uOJ1ywiiOtFKG3MSpHhB9xyxajYyXI-2FdaN6HKmyMXYy9YpVj5Fr5HXF8Aa-2BIxFcX4fzAsNjnJZksGbHS-2B3TcqAM1JGsFqSRje5nYgOqjdJBTt1I7DNafP1eF-2Fje2VFMkERhcMgLaxOXhyJiVIUBMGjg3-2B5gN8jwl-2BrGWLeoMfXds7Z481ClE-2BnelDf8rx8YhyePTasZ5drBGLZxpwwPNiTjNEIwqcHXDvbiyIH70JEpMNHwSshJ-2Fvono2A0FFX-2FGJPdvFg2ji61JmjiVx8vPK06XaKYwO-2Bfj6sLKHMAWr0t55dGT1yLG


operators and service providers. Paytms network of bus operators.
b. Providing refund and support in the event of cancellation.
c. Providing customer support and information in case of any delays / inconvenience.

Paytm is not responsible for:
a. The bus operators expectation.
b. The bus operator canceling the trip due to unavoidable reasons.
c. The baggage of the customer getting lost / stolen / damaged.
d. The bus operator changing a customer's seat at the last minute to accommodate a lady / child.


