

Bus Ticket - Chindwara to Bhopal on Mon, 22 Feb 2021 and Rate Your Experience

1 message

Paytm <no-reply@paytm.com> To: mahendra.gautam1@gmail.com Mon, Feb 22, 2021 at 1:44 PM

Paytm _{BUS}		0120 4880880 24X7 Bus Helpline				
PNR 9745046	Ticket ID TS210222134324331918XWPM	Order ID 12882853350				
Departure CHINDWARA 10:05 PM Mon, 22 Feb 2021		Arrival BHOPAL 4:50 AM Tue, 23 Feb 2021				
Bus Operator Name Chartered Bus 2+1, SLEEPER/SEATER	R, AC, NON-VIDEO					
/ Doarding Form	/ Gandhi Private Bus Stand,, Near Anand Hospital, Ne	ear Anand Hospital				
/ Doarding Form		ear Anand Hospital				
 Doubling Fount Chhindwara BranchRajiv Dropping Point Inter State Bus Terminal 		ear Anand Hospital				
 Dropping Point Dropping Point Inter State Bus Terminal Reporting Time 9:50 PM 	(Isbt) Boarding Time 10:05 PM	ear Anand Hospital				
 Dropping Point Inter State Bus Terminal Reporting Time 9:50 PM Operator Contact Number 7024212297 702421229 	(Isbt) Boarding Time 10:05 PM	ear Anand Hospital				
 Dropping Point Chhindwara BranchRajiv Dropping Point Inter State Bus Terminal Reporting Time 9:50 PM Operator Contact Number 7024212297 702421229 Landmark 	(Isbt) Boarding Time 10:05 PM	ear Anand Hospital				
 Chhindwara BranchRajiv Dropping Point Inter State Bus Terminal Reporting Time 9:50 PM Operator Contact Number 7024212297 702421229 Landmark Near Anand Hospital 	(Isbt) Boarding Time 10:05 PM	ear Anand Hospital				

O FARE & PAYMENT DETAILS

Base Fare (1 Traveller):	₹ 551.43
Operator GST :	₹ 27.57
Free Cancellation :	₹ 59
Total Amount Paid :	₹ 638

Yay ! You are eligible for 100% refund on cancellation of this ticket 6 hours prior to a departure.

How likely is it that you would recommend Paytm to a friend or a colleague?

Very Unlikely							9	Very Likely
	 C	· · · ·	· · · ·	 · · · ·	 -	-		

Submit

Book State Road Transport Buses with Us



APSRTC



GSRTC



MSRTC



TNSTC





RSRTC



Cancellation Policy:

a. Free cancellation if you cancel the ticket upto 6 hours prior to travel. Terms and Conditions apply.

b. Cancellation charges are calculated on the actual fare of the ticket, if any discount coupons are used while purchasing the ticket, the discounted value would be used to calculate the refund amount when a ticket is cancelled.

Before 24 Hrs.	Refund percentage
Between 12 Hrs. to 24 Hrs.	60 %
Between 8 Hrs. to 12 Hrs.	40 %
Between 4 Hrs. to 8 Hrs.	20 %
Between 3 Hrs. to 4 Hrs.	0 %
Between 0 Hrs. to 3 Hrs.	0%
Hours before Departure	Refund Percentage

Terms and Conditions:

Paytm is only a bus ticket booking platform. It does not operate bus services of its own. In order to provide a comprehensive choice of bus operators, departure times and prices to customers, it has tied up with many bus

operators and service providers. Paytms network of bus operators.

- b. Providing refund and support in the event of cancellation.
- c. Providing customer support and information in case of any delays / inconvenience.

Paytm is not responsible for:

- a. The bus operators expectation.
- b. The bus operator canceling the trip due to unavoidable reasons.
- c. The baggage of the customer getting lost / stolen / damaged.
- d. The bus operator changing a customer's seat at the last minute to accommodate a lady / child.